VVCFA 2021-2022
Links from VVC website for VVCFA website


Admissions and Records - Faculty Resources | Victor Valley College (vvc.edu)

Ellucian Self-Service Faculty Census SOP.pdf (vvc.edu)

https://www.vvc.edu/sites/default/files/2021-08/VVC%20Census%20Roster%20Information%20FAQ.pdf



Link to VVCFA info on VVC website: https://www.vvc.edu/victor-valley-college-faculty-association

Human Resources: https://www.vvc.edu/welcome-victor-valley-colleges-human-resources-department

Employee Benefits: https://www.vvc.edu/benefits-information

HR Forms: https://www.vvc.edu/forms

Payroll/Retirement information: https://www.vvc.edu/welcome-payroll-retirement-services

Full-time Faculty Salary Schedule: https://www.vvc.edu/full-time-faculty-salary-schedule

Departments and Offices: https://www.vvc.edu/departments-and-offices

Admissions and Records – Faculty Resources: https://www.vvc.edu/admissions-and-records-faculty-resources

Campus Police: https://www.vvc.edu/campus-police-department-community-policing-agency

Campus Map: https://www.vvc.edu/campus-map

VVC IT Work Order: https://servicedesk.vvc.edu/HEAT

M&O Work Order System: https://servicedesk.vvc.edu/HEAT

Academic Calendars: https://www.vvc.edu/academic-calendar

Admissions and Records: https://www.vvc.edu/admissions-records

Accreditation: https://www.vvc.edu/accreditation-archive-2017-present

Program Review & Academic Senate Info: https://www.vvc.edu/program-review-academic-senate

Board of Trustees: https://www.vvc.edu/board-trustees

Board Policies and Administrative Procedures: https://www.vvc.edu/board-policies-administrative-procedures

VVC President’s Office: https://www.vvc.edu/presidents-office-welcome-message

VVC Foundation: https://vvcfoundation.com/

CurrIQunet META: https://victorvalley.curriqunet.com/Account/Logon?ReturnUrl=%2f

Bookstore: https://www.vvcrams.com/

Student Services (Main): https://www.vvc.edu/welcome-student-services-0


